Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Warren Unit # 310
Lea County, New Mexico

499  4.99 3/4 131 655 6.55
1014  5.15 11/4 219 1127 17.82
1415 4.01 11/4 219  8.77 26.59
1917  5.02 3/4 131 6.59 33.18
2421  5.04 1/2 0.88  4.41 37.59
2925  5.04 3/4 131 6.62 44.20
3545 6.20 3/4 131  8.14 52.34
4050  5.05 3/4 131 6.63 58.97
4552 5.02 11/4 2.19 1098 69.95
5086  5.34 11/4 2.19  11.68 81.63
5589  5.03 112 2.63  13.20 94.83

6062 4.73 1172 2.63 12.42 107.25
6501 4.39 11/4 2.19 9.60 116.85
6850 3.49 1172 2.63 9.16 126.01
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Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager
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